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Kaupunkiymparistdn toimiala
Asemakaavoitus

TILASTOTIEDOT

Voimassa oleva asemakaava

Kayttotarkoitus

Vesialue (W)
Katu

Yhteensa

Asemakaavan muutosehdotus

Kayttotarkoitus

Hotellirakennusten korttelialue (KL-1)
Vesialue (W)
Katu

Yhteensa

Pinta-ala
m2

n. 14 450
n. 1 350

n. 15 800

Pinta-ala
m2

2 829

8 542
4 441

15812

Kerrosala
k-m?2

0
0

Kerrosala
k-m?

14 500

0
0

14 500



